
Datenblatt

Abdeckplatte Klasse D, Grauguss

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 680313
GTIN: 4026092067710
Preisgruppe: 90

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Abdeckplatte passend für Aufsatzstück LW 400 und Hof- und Parkdeckabläufe

Allgemeine Merkmale
Farbe
Material

schwarz
Grauguss

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Durchmesser
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

20 kg
20 kg
395 mm
395 mm
395 mm
50 mm

Abdeckungsmerkmale
Abdeckungsart
Abdeckung Material
Abdeckung Farbe
Belastungsklasse

Abdeckplatte rund
Grauguss
schwarz
D 400 (EN 124)

Pumpenkennlinie
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